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Amber Runner-Ups Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 18 7 0 0.720 12-4 3037 2743 2258

Brew Crew 18 7 0 0.720 12-4 2978 2508 2057

Carlos Spicy Weiner 18 7 0 0.720 10-6 2866 2528 1954

JamoDaddy 14 11 0 0.560 10-6 2781 2617 1937

Suckaditka 11 14 0 0.440 7-9 2387 2643 1633

KelceKrazie 10 15 0 0.400 8-8 2610 2705 1856

Injured Reserves 9 16 0 0.360 5-11 2461 2750 1657

Wang & Tang 9 16 0 0.360 5-11 2385 2655 1745

A-Dawgs 5 20 0 0.200 3-13 2152 2803 1407

Kelly Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Norm Buds 20 5 0 0.800 13-3 3045 2702 2148

85 Bears 16 9 0 0.640 10-6 2939 2562 2052

Sea-Chickens 13 12 0 0.520 7-9 2780 2697 1933

JH Express 12 13 0 0.480 9-7 2477 2743 1773

Cheeseheads 11 14 0 0.440 8-8 2469 2568 1802

School Boy 11 14 0 0.440 8-8 2573 2732 1882

Phyllis Farm Cats 11 14 0 0.440 6-10 2627 2528 1865

Fish Ticklers 10 15 0 0.400 8-8 2561 2448 1764

Molsack 9 16 0 0.360 3-13 2375 2571 1801

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boise Benchwarmers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Kayla's Picks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Spankyz 2258

Norm Buds 2148

Brew Crew 2057

85 Bears 2052

Carlos Spicy Weiner 1954

JamoDaddy 1937

Sea-Chickens 1933
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School Boy 1882

Phyllis Farm Cats 1865

KelceKrazie 1856

Cheeseheads 1802

Molsack 1801

JH Express 1773

Fish Ticklers 1764

Wang & Tang 1745

Injured Reserves 1657

Suckaditka 1633

A-Dawgs 1407

Boise Benchwarmers 0

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Kayla's Picks 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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